



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date
08/14/2023

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00676

Contract No :

Job # : 21-4003

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Highland Park North Water Main Replacement

Time And Date : August 11, 2023 at 11:00 AM CDT

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00676 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00676 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00676 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00676 - 4_FACILITIES REHABILITATION, INC.			CO-00676 - 5_NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00676 - 6_M5 UTILITIES LLC		
						Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount
1	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	2,447	\$12,235.00	\$5.00	2,447	\$12,235.00	\$1.00	2,447	\$2,447.00	\$10.00	2,447	\$24,470.00	\$5.00	2,447	\$12,235.00	\$33.17	2,447	\$81,166.99
2	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$2.50	6,474	\$16,185.00	\$10.00	6,474	\$64,740.00	\$3.00	6,474	\$19,422.00	\$5.00	6,474	\$32,370.00	\$10.50	6,474	\$67,977.00	\$13.27	6,474	\$85,909.98
3	203	General Water Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$9.00	919	\$8,271.00	\$6.00	919	\$5,514.00	\$10.00	919	\$9,190.00	\$10.00	919	\$9,190.00	\$15.00	919	\$13,785.00	\$31.84	919	\$29,260.96
4	205	General Water Bid Items		HMAC Type "D" (2" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$25.00	7,600	\$190,000.00	\$22.50	7,600	\$171,000.00	\$36.00	7,600	\$273,600.00	\$30.00	7,600	\$228,000.00	\$40.00	7,600	\$304,000.00	\$36.49	7,600	\$277,324.00
5	205	General Water Bid Items		HMAC Type "D" (3" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$27.00	1,340	\$36,180.00	\$25.00	1,340	\$33,500.00	\$42.00	1,340	\$56,280.00	\$40.00	1,340	\$53,600.00	\$45.00	1,340	\$60,300.00	\$39.81	1,340	\$53,345.40
6	206	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$99.00	2,546	\$252,054.00	\$70.00	2,546	\$178,220.00	\$95.00	2,546	\$241,870.00	\$120.00	2,546	\$305,520.00	\$112.00	2,546	\$285,152.00	\$88.90	2,546	\$226,339.40
7	206	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$105.00	1,776	\$186,480.00	\$85.00	1,776	\$150,960.00	\$105.00	1,776	\$186,480.00	\$150.00	1,776	\$266,400.00	\$135.00	1,776	\$239,760.00	\$107.08	1,776	\$190,174.08
8	208	General Water Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$12.00	4,450	\$53,400.00	\$10.00	4,450	\$44,500.00	\$12.00	4,450	\$53,400.00	\$10.00	4,450	\$44,500.00	\$15.00	4,450	\$66,750.00	\$19.90	4,450	\$88,555.00
9	208	General Water Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$15.00	1,340	\$20,100.00	\$11.00	1,340	\$14,740.00	\$14.00	1,340	\$18,760.00	\$15.00	1,340	\$20,100.00	\$15.00	1,340	\$20,100.00	\$20.70	1,340	\$27,738.00
10	299	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill	CY	\$225.00	855	\$192,375.00	\$190.00	855	\$162,450.00	\$240.00	855	\$205,200.00	\$200.00	855	\$171,000.00	\$175.00	855	\$149,625.00	\$161.86	855	\$138,390.30
11	50	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$42.50	2,447	\$103,997.50	\$40.00	2,447	\$97,880.00	\$21.00	2,447	\$51,387.00	\$50.00	2,447	\$122,350.00	\$25.00	2,447	\$61,175.00	\$72.98	2,447	\$178,582.06
12	502.1	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$15.00	256	\$3,840.00	\$85.00	256	\$21,760.00	\$90.00	256	\$23,040.00	\$110.00	256	\$28,160.00	\$80.00	256	\$20,480.00	\$194.36	256	\$49,756.16
13	503.1	General Water Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY	\$12.00	432	\$5,184.00	\$120.00	432	\$51,840.00	\$100.00	432	\$43,200.00	\$120.00	432	\$51,840.00	\$90.00	432	\$38,880.00	\$217.30	432	\$93,873.60
14	503.4	General Water Bid Items		Asphaltic Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY	\$35.00	30	\$1,050.00	\$120.00	30	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	30	\$2,700.00	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	30	\$2,550.00	\$375.94	30	\$11,278.20
15	515	General Water Bid Items		Topsoil (4") (COSA Spec)	CY	\$35.00	203	\$7,105.00	\$35.00	203	\$7,105.00	\$20.00	203	\$4,060.00	\$80.00	203	\$16,240.00	\$45.00	203	\$9,135.00	\$97.11	203	\$19,713.33
16	516	General Water Bid Items		St. Augustine Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$8.00	2,133	\$17,064.00	\$12.00	2,133	\$25,596.00	\$10.00	2,133	\$21,330.00	\$30.00	2,133	\$63,990.00	\$15.00	2,133	\$31,995.00	\$6.47	2,133	\$13,800.51
17	520	General Water Bid Items		Hydromulching (COSA Spec)	SY	\$2.00	1,000	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	1,000	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	1,000	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	1,000	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	1,000	\$5,000.00	\$6.47	1,000	\$6,470.00
18	530	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$50,992.27	1	\$50,992.27
19	535.1	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (W/Reflectors) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$8.00	1,620	\$12,960.00	\$10.00	1,620	\$16,200.00	\$3.00	1,620	\$4,860.00	\$10.00	1,620	\$16,200.00	\$8.00	1,620	\$12,960.00	\$2.52	1,620	\$4,082.40
20	535.2	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide White Line (W/Reflectors) (COSA Spec)	LF	\$8.00	200	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	200	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	200	\$600.00	\$10.00	200	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	200	\$1,600.00	\$2.81	200	\$562.00
21	535.7	General Water Bid Items		24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$25.00	90	\$2,250.00	\$15.00	90	\$1,350.00	\$5.00	90	\$450.00	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	90	\$2,250.00	\$15.58	90	\$1,402.20
22	535.22	General Water Bid Items		Median Nose Yellow (COSA Spec)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$858.41	1	\$858.41
23	540	General Water Bid Items		SW3P (Erosion & Sediment Control Effort) (COSA Spec)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$21,500.00	1	\$21,500.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$32,371.35	1	\$32,371.35
24	550	General Water Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$5.00	9,285	\$46,425.00	\$5.00	9,285	\$46,425.00	\$1.00	9,285	\$9,285.00	\$1.00	9,285	\$9,285.00	\$3.00	9,285	\$27,855.00	\$2.59	9,285	\$24,048.15
25	800	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Speed Hump (COSA Spec)	EA	\$10,500.00	2	\$21,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$11,278.22	2	\$22,556.44
26	801	General Water Bid Items		Tree Protection (COSA Spec)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	1	\$10.00	\$28,572.75	1	\$28,572.75
27	814	General Water Bid Items		24" DI Waterline	LF	\$325.00	80	\$26,000.00	\$400.00	80	\$32,000.00	\$600.00	80	\$48,000.00	\$300.00	80	\$24,000.00	\$550.00	80	\$44,000.00	\$435.06	80	\$34,804.80
28	815	General Water Bid Items		8" HDPE Waterline (DR-11)	LF	\$135.00	8,185	\$1,104,975.00	\$115.00	8,185	\$941,275.00	\$117.00	8,185	\$957,645.00	\$150.00	8,185	\$1,227,750.00	\$110.00	8,185	\$900,350.00	\$100.58	8,185	\$823,247.30
29	815	General Water Bid Items		30" HDPE Waterline (DR-11)	LF	\$365.00	900	\$328,500.00	\$510.00	900	\$459,000.00	\$520.00	900	\$468,000.00	\$500.00	900	\$450,000.00	\$394.00	900	\$354,600.00	\$343.04	900	\$308,736.00

